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International Falls, MN to Dixon, IL

Project America Run
Section 1: 28 days, 723 miles

T hay
Projected 5 . Cumulative
Day # e City/Town State | Mileage Mileage
1 23-Aug |International Falls | MN 23.0 23.0
2 24-Aug |Little Fork MN 22.0 45.0
3 25-Aug |Kabetogama MN 24.1 69.1
4 26-Aug |Orr MN 27.2 96.3
5 27-Aug |Sherman's Corner | MN 24.7 121.0
6 28-Aug |Eveleth MN 26.7 147.7
7 29-Aug |Canyon MN 25.8 173.4
8 30-Aug |Duluth MN 26.3 199.8
9 31-Aug [Range Wi 26.2 226.0
10 1-Sep |Gordon Wi 25.2 251.1
11 2-Sep |Spooner Wi 27.6 278.7
12 3-Sep |[Cumberland WI 25.2 303.9
13 4-Sep |Clear Lake WI 26.2 330.1
14 5-Sep Baldwin Wi 26.0 356.1
15 6-Sep [Hager City WI 26.4 382.5
16 7-Sep |Lake City wi 25.4 407.9
17 8-Sep |Altura MN 24.4 432.3
18 9-Sep [Charles MN 28.4 460.6
19 10-Sep |Preston MN 26.0 486.6
20 11-Sep |Decorah 1A 25.8 512.4
21 12-Sep |Castalia 1A 26.6 539.0
22 13-Sep |Garnavillo 1A 25.4 564.4 ™
23 14-Sep |Guttenburg 1A 26.7 591.1
24 15-Sep |Dubuque 1A 25.4 616.5
25 16-Sep |Galena 1L 26.3 642.8
26 17-Sep |Mt. Carroll IL 26.4 669.2
27 18-Sep [Morrison 1L 25.6 694.7
28 19-Sep [Dixon 1L 29.0 723.8
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